12
12
12
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
22
24
24
24
24
28
28
28
28
EY)
33
EE]
35
35
35
35

B8]250 A& P&

EE250K & HER 2024

Bz ZBMHHER Tierl - Tier2 -~ Tier3 * Tierd

School name

Princeton University &R HTiE A £
Massachusetts Institute of Technologyfit &2 T £
Harvard Universitylg A2

Stanford UniversitySEFH# A2

Yale University BRE A2

University of Pennsylvania& M A&

California Institute of Technology /N2 T £

Duke University#t 52 K22

Brown University i B A

Johns Hopkins University KIS E S & i A2
Northwestern UniversityFa 5 A2

Columbia UniversitySH@thia A2

Cornell University Bz T3l AE

University of ChicagoZ Ilgf K&

University of California-Berkeley N AZAZEH 1R
University of California-Los AngelesIIMNAE &A1
Rice University 3t H K22

Dartmouth CollegeZE 453 HiE R

Vanderbilt UniversitySB{& @ A&

University of Notre DameZ2 & K2

University of Michigan-Ann ArborZ FaiR K B L ME H 1
Georgetown University B8l A2

University of North Carolina-Chapel HilllbE @ MmAERH =
Carnegie Mellon University £ AE A £

Emory Universityi2Zt 82 K&

University of Virginia#t = EGz A2

Washington University in St. LouisEE 8 5 B = sk 1E A B2
University of California-Davis /M A E2 &) 4 Hy 42
University of California-San DiegoIMAE2 B ith oF S 5 4%
University of FloridaffZ& B ZEKE2

University of Southern California@@ilH A2

University of Texas-Austinf@ M AEERETTH1%

Georgia Institute of Technology& & a3 T %
University of California-Irvine IIMNAZE 5 E 5

New York University At £ A £2

University of California-Santa Barbarafli ASBEE B 5 1

University of lllinois-Urbana-ChampaignfR I KB EE SR
University of Wisconsin-Madison g H7 E 3 K B2 2@ #H D 1R

FRTE

Princeton, NJ
Cambridge, MA
Cambridge, MA
Stanford, CA
New Haven, CT
Philadelphia, PA
Pasadena, CA
Durham, NC
Providence, RI
Baltimore, MD
Evanston, IL
New York, NY
Ithaca, NY
Chicago, IL
Berkeley, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Houston, TX
Hanover, NH
Nashville, TN
Notre Dame, IN
Ann Arbor, Ml
Washington, DC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsburgh, PA
Atlanta, GA
Charlottesville, VA
St. Louis, MO
Davis, CA

La Jolla, CA
Gainesville, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Austin, TX
Atlanta, GA
Irvine, CA

New York, NY
Santa Barbara, CA
Champaign, IL

Madison, WI

BE ABAH

59,710
60,156
59,076
62,484
64,700
66,104
63,255
66,172
68,230
63,340
65,997
65,524
66,014
65,619
48,465
46,326
58,128
65,511
63,946
62,693
57,273
65,082
39,338
63,829
60,774
58,950
62,982
46,043
48,630
28,658
68,237
41,070
32,876
47,759
60,438
45,658
36,068
40,603

US NEWS & WORLD RE

5,604
4,657
7,240
8,049
6,645
9,760

982
6,640
7,639
6,044
8,659

N/A

15,735
7470

32,831

32,423
4,494
4,458
7,151
8,971

32,695
7,900

20,210
7,509
7,101

17,496
8,132

31,532

33,096

34,552

20,699

41,309

18,415

28,661

29,401

23,460

35,120

37,230

EHDH

ACT
34-35

35-36
34-36
33-35
33-35
34-35
N/A
34-35
34-36
34-35
33-35
N/A
33-35
34-35
N/A
N/A
34-36
33-35
34-35
32-35
31-34
32-35
30-34
34-35
32-34
32-34
33-35
N/A
N/A
28-33
32-35
29-34
31-35
N/A
33-35
N/A
29-34
28-33




Boston Collegei +1HEEfR

Chestnut Hill, MA

Rutgers University-New BrunswickZ&1& BT R 2 A BAET B 2R & Piscataway, NJ

Tufts University ## 74 K2

University of Washington#E s 18 A2

Boston University) -8 K2

Ohio State University-ColumbusffZ )N 17 K E8

Purdue University-Main CampusZBEABERE
University of Maryland-College Park 5 2B AEMH5E 51X
Lehigh UniversityBig A2

Texas A&M University?%‘)‘l‘l%ljt-%‘i

University of Georgla.an i e

University of Rochester & 74 A &

Virginia Tech? EiFEEEEIFﬁFn

Wake Forest UnlverSIty 4455 7R A B

Case Western Reserve Unlver5|tysleﬁﬁﬁ1‘§7(aﬁt

Florida State Umvermtyﬁ%zﬁi ‘J‘I‘IXijtFﬁ

Northeastern Umversﬂy%:llsjtﬁql

University of Minnesota-Twin CitiesiB/E &2 A S
College of William and Mawlﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁn

Stony Brook University-SUNY & NI ABTEAR
University of Connecticutfz/3IX5e K&

Brandeis Universityh 838 8 A 22

Michigan State UniversityZ R RN 17 AZ

Medford, MA
Seattle, WA
Boston, MA
Columbus, OH
West Lafayette, IN
College Park, MD
Bethlehem, PA
College Station, TX
Athens, GA
Rochester, NY
Blacksburg, VA
\Winston-Salem, NC
: ftleveland, OH
” Tallahassee, FL
Boston, MA
Minneapolis, MN
Williamsburg, VA
Stony Brook, NY
Storrs, CT
Waltham, MA

East Lansing, Ml

North Carolina State UniversitydbFZ& 340N 17 K22 Raleigh, NC
Pennsylvania State University-University ParkE& MM 1z A2 University Park, PA
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute £ 5138 T £ [5x Troy, NY

Santa Clara University B2 8 5a i K £

University of California-Merced NN AKEEZE DR
George Washington University & /a5 1a A £
Syracuse University i A2

Santa Clara, CA
Merced, CA
Washington, DC

Syracuse, NY

University of Massachusetts-Amherstfifi it A 2 B B8 45 942 Ambherst, MA

University of Miamii& 22 A &2

University of PittsburghVtZ4 42 K

Villanova University# i 75 FLAE

Binghamton University-SUNY#R KM 1T A B EZIHTED 1R
Indiana University-BloomingtonENg5 % AR A B3 MARRIE 4%
Tulane University#t B A

Coral Gables, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
Villanova, PA
Binghamton, NY
Bloomington, IN

New Orleans, LA

Colorado School of Mines®Z& I Z & HT A2 Golden, CO
Pepperdine University il fA%& 2 A Malibu, CA
Stevens Institute of Technology S &S HIE T &5 Hoboken, NJ
University at Buffalo-SUNYZRAI N IT A EB K A3 3 4% Buffalo, NY
University of California-Riverside NN AEE 5 4R Riverside, CA
University of Delawaref@ 1 FL A £ Newark, DE
Rutgers University-Newark 4 Z 78 1 31 B 15 Hy A E2 Newark, NJ
University of California-Santa CruzilM A2 EETZTEZL IR Santa Cruz, CA
University of lllinois-ChicagoPMFERBZ MEF D Chicago, IL

67,680
36,001
67,844
41,997
65,168
36,722
28,794
40,306
62,180
40,607
30,020
64,384
36,090
64,758
62,234
21,683
63,141
36,402
48,841
30,350
43,034
62,722
41,958
31,976
38,651
61,884
59,241
43,777
64,990
63,061
39,293
59,926
39,890
64,906
28,203
40,482
65,538
42,120
66,742
60,952
30,571
46,266
39,720
35,348
47,862
32,833

9,484
36,344
6,815
36,872
18,459
46,123
37,949
30,353
5624
57,512
30,714
6,767
30434
5447
6,017
32,936
16,302
39,248
6,797
17,509
18,983
3,687
39,201
26,254
41,745
5,895
6,115
8,344
11,482
15421
24,391
12,504
19,928
6,989
14,402
35,660
7,350
5733
3,662
3,988
20,761
22,903
18,883
7,511
17,502
21,807

33-35
28-33
33-35
29-34
31-34
29-32
27-34
30-34
30-33
25-31
27-32
31-34
26-32
31-34
32-35
26-31
33-35
27-32
32-34
28-34
28-33
31-34
24-30
24-31
26-31
30-34
29-33
N/A
31-34
28-32
29-33
30-33
29-33
32-34
29-34
27-32
31-33
30-33
28-32
31-34
25-32
N/A
26-31
21-28
N/A
24-30




Worcester Polytechnic Institutefh 845 8 T E3f%
Clemson Universityse 3k iz A2

Marquette University 58l 45 K2

New Jersey Institute of Technology#HZ 75382 T B
Fordham Universityf@45 & B A2

Southern Methodist University@ &2 A g K8
Temple University K& K&

University of South Floridam 28 RiE AR

Auburn UniversityBBA A £

Baylor University B #) K&

Gonzaga Universitylﬂﬂﬁéﬂﬂﬁ%‘i

Loyola Marymount [J};iversity FRABEESRAE

University of lowaZ fsj A 22
Drexel Universitryé%?jj(-ﬁ%
lllinois Institute of T&hﬁology@ﬂ%ﬁﬁi@ﬁ% L
Rochester Institute of fe;hn&)gygé%ﬁﬂﬁ%fif%iﬁ%
Rutgers Universify—Ca@r\?&’fﬁgﬁﬁéﬁ?ﬁ’é’;ﬂ?&
Texas Christian Univéréi&%i‘}lilgé‘j(-ﬁé 4 R
University of Oregon@ﬁﬁlﬁﬁ%ﬁ :

University of San Diego%iﬂlg%;ﬁéi &=1.- N
American University=B K £
Arizona State UniversityZe RIS BN 17 K E2

California State University--Long BeachfiIyNMNIZ KB -RIZ DR

CUNY--City Collegef XI5 1122 %

George Mason UniversityE /A18H A2

Saint Louis University 22 & 5 Hr K £2

San Diego State UniversityZ2 ith ZF SF 0 17 K £2

University of Colorado Boulderfl 112 A B H B/

University of Tennessee AR 7H A £

Yeshiva UniversityZ 2 FLRE2

Brigham Young University-Provotz B & A&

Howard University 2 & A&

lowa State University of Science and Technology B ez M i1 Rl i K&

SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry B4 17 KB IR1E AR A
B

University of Arizonaia #IS A A

University of New HampshirefiEZmE A2

University of San Franciscogs 111K &2

University of Texas at Dallasf& M ARZBZEHHT 5 1R
University of Utah’i i A28

Creighton University 52 B8 I8 A 2

Fairfield UniversityZ f3E F B A £2

Florida International University{# & 8 3% Bl R K2
James Madison University &1 8 235 K 2
University of Central Floridath 28 2iZ K&
University of DenverfH i A2

University of MissouriZ% & 82 K2 SH@LELn 212

Worcester, MA
Clemson, SC
Milwaukee, WI
Newark, NJ
New York, NY
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Tampa, FL
Auburn University, AL
Waco, TX
Spokane, WA
Los Angeles, CA
lowa City, IA
'Philadelphia, PA
fthicago, IL
Rochester, NY
Camden, NJ
Fort Worth, TX
Eugene, OR

San Diego, CA
Washington, DC
Tempe, AZ
Long Beach, CA
New York, NY
Fairfax, VA

St. Louis, MO
San Diego, CA
Boulder, CO
Knoxville, TN
New York, NY
Provo, UT
Washington, DC

Ames, 1A
Syracuse, NY

Tucson, AZ
Durham, NH

San Francisco, CA
Richardson, TX
Salt Lake City, UT
Omaha, NE
Fairfield, CT
Miami, FL
Harrisonburg, VA
Orlando, FL
Denver, CO
Columbia, MO

58,870
39,502
48,700
34,972
61,567
64,460
35,956
17,324
33,944
54,844
53,500
58,489
32,927
60,663
51,763
57,016
35,841
57,220
41,194
56,444
56,544
32,193
17,200
19,010
37,976
53,244
20,170
41,966
31,434
49,900
6,496
33,344
26,617

21,036

37,355
38,882
58,222
44,812
33,045
47,000
56,360
18,964
30,790
22,467
59,340
34,322

5,246
22,566
7,528
9,019
10,098
7,056
24,106
38,046
25,379
15,213
5,084
7,299
21,973
12,482
3,125
13,940
4,185
10,523
19,565
5,669
7917
65,492
32,711
11,929
27,014
7,426
31,724
31,103
27,039
2,207
31,401
9,809
25,241

1,621

40,407
11,480
6,018
21,617
26,355
4,290
4,757
45,442
20,346
58,749
6,160
23,752

N/A
28-32
26-31
27-33
30-33
31-34
24-31
24-29
25-31
28-33
26-31
29-32
22-28
27-32
28-32
29-33
25-30
26-31
24-30

N/A
29-33
19-27

N/A

N/A
25-31
26-31
22-29
26-31
25-31
26-33
27-32
20-26
21-28

N/A

21-29
26-31
27-31
24-32
22-29
24-31
28-31
21-26
23-29
25-29
28-32
23-30




University of OklahomaZ=F= s A E

University of South CarolinamRZ& M AL

California State University-FullertonilyN NI KB ERE D1
Chapman University &2 A2

Elon UniversityfFfE K2

Miami University-Oxford B2 KB4 Z 5K

University at Albany-SUNYAZM Iz KBFIREED R

University of Dayton?s i A &2

University of Houstonfk i A2

University of Maryland-Baltimore County 52 B A2 B M E DK
University of Vermontisis A ;
Clarkson University%:‘:ﬁﬁﬁjﬁ—%i ;

Clark University%?ﬁ%fj{% &

Loyola Universi;cy Cihicéboéﬂﬂéiﬁé%’\]?ﬂﬁ%r
Oregon State Uhi?e?sitf@%ﬂlﬁlﬂ‘l‘lﬁﬁ% \ o | IS
Thomas Jefferson Ur;vér;ity%%iﬁ%jﬂ%i@ﬁ?ﬁ;(% >
University of Alabama at Biginghamﬁﬁ[?ﬂlﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ}ﬂ%ﬁﬁ

University of Cincinnatis=zBRiE A2
University of the Pacific AT AR
Virginia Commonwealth Urﬁ:risitygﬁié;)%ﬁﬁiﬁfﬁﬁfé By
Colorado State University R ZE 1122 M 17 K E2

DePaul UniversityF X2

Duquesne Universitytt 5 A2

Michigan Technological UniversityZ FaiRIE T A2
Seton Hall University FE R A E2

Simmons University P & HT A E2

University of KansasiEiZ i A2

University of Rhode Island &= &K &2

Stockton UniversityyHitE 52 t8 K22

University of Kentucky S & & K&

University of Massachusetts-Lowell fif N A Z25E & & 79412
University of Nebraska-LincolnR#HIETINA M5 541%
Adelphi UniversityX f23E X &

Montclair State UniversityZ= 552 38 B M 1 A2

Rowan UniversityZ& s K&

Seattle University f H & K22

St. John's UniversityZ2 598 K2

University of MississippiZ: 74 7 tb A E2

University of St. ThomasE2 55 HT A £

California State University-San Bernardino M N3z A &2-22 5
Florida A&M University iz E2ZE T K2

Kansas State University$E iz 817 A2

Mercer Universityt§i A £

Quinnipiac University £ fE F R 52 K E2

University of Alabamalif3uEEH5 A&

University of Hawaii-ManoaE B = K SR 51

3

WA D

Norman, OK
Columbia, SC
Fullerton, CA
Orange, CA
Elon, NC
Oxford, OH
Albany, NY
Dayton, OH
Houston, TX
Baltimore, MD
Burlington, VT
Potsdam, NY

Worcester, MA

JChicago, IL
\Corvallis, OR

Philadelphia, PA

Birmingham, AL
Cincinnati, OH
Stockton, CA
Richmond, VA
Fort Collins, CO
Chicago, IL
Pittsburgh, PA
Houghton, Ml
South Orange, NJ
Boston, MA
Lawrence, KS
Kingston, Rl
Galloway, NJ
Lexington, KY
Lowell, MA
Lincoln, NE
Garden City, NY
Montclair, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Seattle, WA
Queens, NY
University, MS
St. Paul, MN
San Bernardino, CA
Tallahassee, FL
Manhattan, KS
Macon, GA
Hamden, CT
Tuscaloosa, AL

Honoluly, HI

25,880
33,928
18,954
62,784
44,536
38,127
28,998
47,600
27,110
30,308
43,890
57,950
55,187
51,706
35,664
45,733
26,520
27,140
55,340
38,247
33,752
44,460
47,146
41,340
51,370
45,538
28,035
35,804
23,420
33,406
35,396
27,748
47,290
22,470
25,564
54,285
50,110
26,980
52,284
14,311
17,725
27,816
40,890
53,090
33,200
34,218

21,294
27,343
35,239
7,869
6,337
16,865
12,264
8,416
37,943
10,625
11,898
2,668
2,389
11,703
28,905
3,771
13,032
29,989
3,294
20,958
26,062
14,134
5,095
5710
6,012
1,789
19,241
13,927
8,138
22,735
12,391
19,189
5,055
17,290
15,264
4,099
15,652
17,302
5,942
16,813
7,709
15,046
4,859
6,073
32,458
14,198

23-29
27-32
18-27
26-31
25-30
24-29
22-31
23-30
23-29
23-29
28-32
25-30
28-33
27-32
22-30
26-31
23-30
24-29
25-33
22-30
23-29
24-30
25-31
24-30
28-31
28-32
21-28
25-30
18-25
21-28
25-31
22-28
22-29
N/A
23-31
24-30
24-29
22-29
21-28
17-22
20-24
20-27
26-31
24-29
23-31
18-24




University of La VernefiI st K2 La Verne, CA 48300 2414 18-25
The Catholic University of America= Bl R F#H K& Washington, DC 55834 3,011 22-29
Drake UniversityfZ g5z A2 Des Moines, 1A 50114 2835 25-30
Ohio UniversityfiZ K2 Athens, OH 24114 17,860 22-27
San Francisco State University& & LI I KE2 San Francisco, CA 19404 = 21,868 N/A
University of ArkansasPil 5 & K& Fayetteville, AR 28772 26,269 21-29
University of North Carolina-Charlotteldb R MABEEFHHIR Charlotte, NC 21338 23461 20-26
Washington State UniversityZE 2 8N 17 K £2 Pullman, WA 29,073 22,612 18-25
Bradley University il #2F K £ Peoria, IL 39,680 4,143 24-30
California State Unlver5|ty, Fresnoﬂﬂﬂ‘l‘lﬂ‘l‘lﬁﬁﬁg%% HrEA R Fresno, CA 13,112 21,305 16-24
Hofstra Unuversnty%?&ﬁﬁ%h‘zﬁﬁ ' ; Hempstead, NY 55450 6,110 26-31
Louisiana State Unl\;e;élty Baton Rougef S ZIINTIAR i Baton Rouge, LA 28631 30,952 23-28
Missouri University ¢ of Science & Technologybéz‘kiﬂﬁjtfﬁ ~ RolaMoO 31,862 5,501 25-31
Oklahoma State Unlver5|ty7"ii%$ﬂﬁ,.u ‘I‘IXij(EEL AN ~ Stillwater, OK 24,764 20,801 20-27
Samford Unuversnty%ﬁ%fﬁjﬁﬂ‘a s JIN fVBirmingham, AL 38144 3,672 23-29
St. John Fisher Collegei RNEBEZEM P & D Rochester, NY 39,666 2,629 23-29
University of Detroit Mercyr%éﬁfﬁ : ;  Detroit, MI 31,058 3,156 21-26
University of Idahogﬁé j(ﬁg y TR Moscow, ID 28052 8809 20-27
East Carolina Unlver5|ty§-|52§ AR 7 ' Greenville, NC 23,602 21,688 18-24
Russell Sage Collegefiﬁigégﬂn X =2 BGeB M4 L Troy, NY 36756 1,126 15-25
Touro Collegett B2z New York, NY 21,810 4,860 25-32
University of Louisvilles 5 Hr 4 # A2 Louisville, KY 29,174 15921 19-27
University of Nevada-RenoWZEZEARBEHE 7R Reno, NV 25950 16,973 19-26
University of Tulsat& @ i K2 Tulsa, OK 48102 2,647 21-30
;iaﬁr%?ﬁiﬂllﬁ;eﬂir5|t);j\i;rdue University-IndianapolisEN 5% A8 R EAEE R Indianapolis, IN 38717 | 17727 e
La Salle University} U Z @ K2 Philadelphia, PA 35520 2,776 21-29
The New School#T 2t A2 New York, NY 56244 7,208 N/A
Robert Morris UniversityZ& {45 =B 8 A2 Moon Township, PA 34740 2,782 N/A
University of North Carolina-Wilmingtonib 28R A E RBIE DR Wilmington, NC 22,985 14,294 24-29
Valparaiso University & i fH5 A 22 Valparaiso, IN 46,588 2,349 27-30
Wayne State UniversityZ2 &M 17 K2 Detroit, M 31614 16,116 20-28
Xavier University;Z# R A2 Cincinnati, OH 48125 4,860 23-30
Chatham University & 5 i A £ Pittsburgh, PA 43810 1,499 21-29
Florida Atlantic Universityf# & BB ZE AT A8 Boca Raton, FL 21,655 24,229 20-25
lllinois State University B RIFEM 17 K2 Normal, IL 27,011 18,055 21-27
Pacific University K ¥ A2 Forest Grove, OR 54466 1,639 20-26
Sacred Heart University 22 /L K22 Fairfield, CT 48,460 6,782 26-29
University of Massachusetts-Dartmouthii & A EER S ST DR North Dartmouth, MA 30,992 5,517 22-31
West Chester University of Pennsylvanias N F &) 8 5 A 2 West Chester, PA 22261 14,392 23-30
Ball State UniversityifZ F /N7 K2 Muncie, IN 28766 14,416 23-28
The College of St. ScholasticaZ2 Hr BRI HT &5~ &k Duluth, MN 40454 1,938 22-27
Mississippi State UniversityZ FaFaEE N 7 K22 Mississippi State, MS 26,580 18,305 21-29
Springfield College&EHZ 0t Springfield, MA 43,707 2,005 26-31
St. Catherine University B2 &l ZE 3 A E2 St. Paul, MN 49758 2,416 18-26
Texas Tech University#Z2 M3E T KE Lubbock, TX 24,092 32,579 23-28
University of Massachusetts-Boston fiii N A B8 T 1H 542 Boston, MA 37211 12221 24-29




University of North Carolina-Greensborolb R MABIEME B DR
University of St. Thomas (TX)22 8IS 81 KE8

University of Wyoming & {RE A

West Virginia University P4 = BT A2

Georgia State University& Aao N1 K&

Kent State University S45 M1 K2

Misericordia UniversityE EfEEE A2

Nova Southeastern University s FL5R ma A £2

University of Alabama at HuntsvillefiHI BB 11 KE = %4 71
University of Puerto Rico-Rio PiedrasiE %2R E A&

University of Texas Rio Grande VaIIey ,u‘)‘l‘ljiﬁjtﬂéﬁﬁ?

Western Carolina UH&érsﬁyﬁf ?K,“thfﬁ :

Widener Un|ver5|tyI£'Z/FC‘?,Ed(fii

Azusa Pacific Un|vers|tyli'ﬁi?ﬁ‘§:&$,$7(Jgg
Belmont University RS AL 7

Bethel University R %ﬁﬁmﬁn
Biola Umversﬁyﬁ[}&ﬁijﬂﬁL

Gallaudet Unlver5|ty.—ﬂi1 PN

Grand Valley State Unlversrcyj(M%‘N‘Iﬁjtgﬁt

Lipscomb Unlver5|ty5FthHﬁﬂ§!;}J7€§% [ S&8 H4 L
University of Colorado Denver®lZ8 112 KB FH# 5 1R
University of New Mexico#r s 8f K&

University of North DakotadbiER fth A £

University of North Floridadb 8 R E AL

The University of Texas at Arlington#2 52 & H A2 [ 18 542
Western New England University i 52 15 B A2

Keiser Universitysl;Z A

Maryville University of St. LouisB2 & 5™ BRI T AL

North Dakota State UniversitydbZERHE N1 K22

Northern Arizona UniversitydbZa R SR B AE

Pace University{f & A2

Sam Houston State Universityfi# i /K Hrig i 17 A £

Suffolk Universityfi#tase A2

Tennessee Tech University HA P32 T A2

Union University B & A2

University of Maine#fi & A £

University of Wisconsin--La Crosse& 8 R KB HI e 2 BT 7512

Greensboro, NC
Houston, TX
Laramie, WY
Morgantown, WV
Atlanta, GA

Kent, OH

Dallas, PA

Ft. Lauderdale, FL
untsville, AL

Rio Piedras, PR
Edinburg, TX
Cullowhee, NC
Chester, PA

\Azusa, CA

Nashville, TN

St. Paul, MN

La Mirada, CA
Washington, DC
Allendale, Ml
Nashville, TN
Denver, CO
Albuquerque, NM
Grand Forks, ND
Jacksonville, FL
Arlington, TX
Springfield, MA
Ft. Lauderdale, FL
St Louis, MO
Fargo, ND
Flagstaff, AZ
New York, NY
Huntsville, TX
Boston, MA
Cookeville, TN
Jackson, TN
Orono, ME

La Crosse, WI

22,539
33,660
22,718
26,568
29,306
22,316
38,370
37,080
24,770
2,168
19,333
8,532
53,638
42,330
41,320
42,930
46,704
18,254
20,820
38,824
35,106
26,452
15,570
20,107
29,660
46,430
36,020
27,166
15,646
28,900
51,424
22,966
45,380
15,030
38,300
35,346
18,814

14,198
2,729
8,518

19,059

28,927

20,418
1,777
6,971
7,169

N/A

26,434
9,956
2,555
2,588
7,376
2,533
3,499

914

19,379
2,955

14,055

15,914
9,928

14,171

30,791
2,406

16,960
5,809

10,096

23,207
8,223

18,235
4,437
8,538
1,899
9,774
9,352

22-27
24-29
20-27
20-26
19-26
18-25
22-23
20-27
25-31
N/A
16-22
19-26
N/A
23-28
24-30
20-28
23-30
14-20
21-27
23-30
21-27
18-25
20-26
18-25
18-26
24-29
N/A
19-25
19-25
19-25
24-29
18-24
25-30
21-27
23-30
22-30
21-26




